
Distance Learning for GED Preparation
Arizona Department of Education

Cochise College Adult Education
(520) 417-4746Phone

Cochise

Douglas, AZ 85607-6190
4190 West State Highway 80

dilworthj@cochise.edu

Dilworth, Jessica

Coconino County School Superintendent
(928) 635-4905Phone

Coconino

Williams, AZ 86046
620 West Sheridan

dkeding@apscc.org

Keding, Don

Gila Literacy Program, Inc.
(928) 425-7663Phone

Gila

Globe, AZ 85502
PO Box 1707

gilalit@cabelone.net

Bryant, Cara

Arizona Call-A-Teen Youth Resources, Inc.
(602) 252-6721Phone

Maricopa

Phoenix, AZ 85003
649 North 6th Avenue

maureenh@azcallateen.k12.us

Hoyt, Maureen

Pima Community College
(928) 206-6500Phone

Pima

Tucson, AZ 85709-5600
401 North Bonita Avenue

cynthia.meier@pima.edu

Meier, Cynthia

Yavapai College~Prescott
(928) 776-2320Phone

Yavapai

Prescott, AZ 86327
1100 East Sheldon Street, Yavapaii College 

carolyn_beckman@yc.edu

Beckman, Carolyn

Yuma Reading Council
(928) 343-9363Phone

Yuma

Yuma, AZ 85364
825 South Orange Avenue

barbaraz@adelphia.net

Sutton, Barbara
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